

ITEM NO.36

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 6320/2011

M.P.POWER GENERATING CO.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M.P.ELECT REGL.COMMN.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 11/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Amalpushp Shroti ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Rahul Srivastava,adv.

Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma ,Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await the return of the service of notice already issued to
the unserved respondent Nos.2-7, 9 & 10 under registered cover.
List again on 15.09.2014.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

SB

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sushma Kumari Bajaj
Date: 2014.07.14
10:15:26 IST
Reason: