

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 6320/2011

M.P.POWER GENERATING CO.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M.P.ELECT REGL.COMMN.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 05/09/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Amalpushp Shroti,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Suraj Singh,Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Mr. Ram Swarup Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await certificate of service of respondent No.4 from the concerned court.

Fresh steps for the service of NLPA to the respondent No. 7 shall be taken by the learned counsel for the appellant within a period of four weeks.

List again on 18.10.2016.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar